Repertory Company roster 



9/16/25
Andrea Calvetti
acalvetti3@hotmail.com
Anthony Sciabici
AnthonySciabici71@gmail.com

Bill Dietrich

armsecsys@aol.com

Bob Fiscina

fis6873@tutamail.com
Cindy Gregory
cynthiagregory34@aol.com

Diane Koslow

dianekoslownj@gmail.com

David Kalata

DJLMABC@optonline.net
Dottie Snider

DorothySnider1@gmail.com

Gloria Lesser

wenscat@optonline.net

Gerri Overman
gerrioverman@yahoo.com

Gloria Gura

GloriaAGura@aol.com
Helen Kwaitkowski
billiek2@optonline.net
Herb Mordkoff
harmonyherb@optonline.net
Jeff Biggs

biggseagle@AOL.com

Jerree Amodio

jerreeaa@verizon.net
Jerry Lattner

jeryenid@optonline.net
John Major

project655@yahoo.com
Joyce Amdur

nanajoycee@verizon.net
Kathy Mack

kmackaroni1@verizon.net

Laney Black

LaneyB@optonline.net

Laura Wier

LauraWeir03@yahoo.com

Lenore Zikeli

hartlen37@verizon.net
Lisa Jost

lisa86nj2002@yahoo.com


Diane Maimone
maimoned@yahoo.com
Marion Aaronson
MAaronson1@optimum.net

Margaret Jorgenson
margaretjorgensen@msn.com
Nancy Landsman
n00nannysnote@gmail.com

Neil Salant

nksalant@aol.com

Paul Kardos

PKardos1@yahoo.com
Pam Stoller

pstoller828@gmail.com

Pat Giammetta

pgiammetta@gmail.com
Patty Ferry

pattyonline123@yahoo.com
Phyllis Sabatino
Phyllis.sab39@gmail.com
Peter Heath

pcheath7@gmail.com

René  Major

ReneMajor@yahoo.com
Rudi Sabatino

rmpasab@optonline.net
Sheila Frost

jsfrost2@verizon.net
Sheila Kane

read4life@usa.net
Shelly Marolda
mich351@aol.com

Skip Kazaba

skazaba13@gmail.com
Susan Gross

siouxzyqu@aol.com

Steve White

steveandgary@me.com
Sharon Rothe

rothesj@hotmail.com
Tony DelTufo

ajdelt@yahoo.com
Vita Ferlanti

rigabookworm@yahoo.com[image: image1][image: image2][image: image3]
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